
1 11 Caceres Gomez Josè M. (OP) 6 8 17 31 1.20
2 18 Recio Cuevas German (OH) 4 5 8 17 0.80
3 3 Contrera Elvis D. (OH) 3 - 8 11 0.60
4 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 2 2 10 14 0.40
4 9 Adames Figueroa Luis D. (OH) 2 4 4 10 0.40
6 13 Frias Tavares Mario E. (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 1 Rodriguez Antonio (MB) - - - -
- 5 Mieses Feliz Enger M. (L) - - - -
- 8 Lopez Capellan Henry A. (OH) - - - -
- 14 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar J. (S) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry O. (OP) - - - -
- 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco (S) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 21 50 89 3.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 Contrera Elvis D. (OH) 28 5 18 51 54.90
2 11 Caceres Gomez Josè M. (OP) 21 4 15 40 52.50
- 18 Recio Cuevas German (OH) 7 2 11 20
- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis D. (OH) 3 2 13 18
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 5 1 1 7
- 8 Lopez Capellan Henry A. (OH) 1 - 1 2
- 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco (S) 1 - - 1
- 1 Rodriguez Antonio (MB) - - - -
- 5 Mieses Feliz Enger M. (L) - - - -
- 13 Frias Tavares Mario E. (MB) - - - -
- 14 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar J. (S) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry O. (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 14 59 139 47.48


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PUR 2

3 25
22

23
25

23
25

25
22

24
22

120
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:30 0:29 0:31 2:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1.50030/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:53  Total: 2:41
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1 5 Mieses Feliz Enger M. (L) 6 9 3 18 1.20
2 11 Caceres Gomez Josè M. (OP) 4 6 4 14 0.80
3 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco (S) 3 3 8 14 0.60
4 3 Contrera Elvis D. (OH) 2 11 11 24 0.40
5 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 1 7 9 17 0.20
5 9 Adames Figueroa Luis D. (OH) 1 15 5 21 0.20
- 1 Rodriguez Antonio (MB) - - - -
- 8 Lopez Capellan Henry A. (OH) - - 1 1
- 13 Frias Tavares Mario E. (MB) - - - -
- 14 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar J. (S) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry O. (OP) - - - -
- 18 Recio Cuevas German (OH) - 12 6 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 63 47 127 3.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 34 - 34

1 3 Contrera Elvis D. (OH) 1 1 15 17 0.20
1 9 Adames Figueroa Luis D. (OH) 1 2 19 22 0.20
- 1 Rodriguez Antonio (MB) - - - -
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) - - 16 16
- 5 Mieses Feliz Enger M. (L) - - - -
- 8 Lopez Capellan Henry A. (OH) - - - -
- 13 Frias Tavares Mario E. (MB) - - - -
- 14 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar J. (S) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry O. (OP) - - - -
- 18 Recio Cuevas German (OH) - - 25 25
- 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco (S) - 1 19 20
- 11 Caceres Gomez Josè M. (OP) - 4 15 19

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 8 109 119 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PUR 2

3 25
22

23
25

23
25

25
22

24
22

120
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:30 0:29 0:31 2:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1.50030/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:53  Total: 2:41
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1 3 Contrera Elvis D. (OH) 21 1 6 28 71.43
2 9 Adames Figueroa Luis D. (OH) 18 3 13 34 44.12
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 8 2 7 17
- 18 Recio Cuevas German (OH) 5 1 3 9
- 5 Mieses Feliz Enger M. (L) 3 - 4 7
- 8 Lopez Capellan Henry A. (OH) 1 - 4 5
- 1 Rodriguez Antonio (MB) - - - -
- 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco (S) - - - -
- 11 Caceres Gomez Josè M. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Frias Tavares Mario E. (MB) - - - -
- 14 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar J. (S) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry O. (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 7 37 100 49.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco (S) 29 1 87 117 5.80
- 1 Rodriguez Antonio (MB) - - - -
- 3 Contrera Elvis D. (OH) - - 2 2
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) - - 2 2
- 8 Lopez Capellan Henry A. (OH) - - - -
- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis D. (OH) - - 7 7
- 11 Caceres Gomez Josè M. (OP) - - 2 2
- 13 Frias Tavares Mario E. (MB) - - - -
- 14 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar J. (S) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry O. (OP) - - - -
- 18 Recio Cuevas German (OH) - 1 3 4
- 5 Mieses Feliz Enger M. (L) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 3 104 136 5.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PUR 2

3 25
22

23
25

23
25

25
22

24
22

120
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:30 0:29 0:31 2:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1.50030/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:53  Total: 2:41
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1 5 Muñiz Roberto (MB) 5 1 13 19 1.00
2 11 Torres Maurice (OP) 2 4 4 10 0.40
3 12 Soto Hector (OH) 1 2 7 10 0.20
3 14 Roman Mannix (MB) 1 7 10 18 0.20
3 2 Goas Edgardo (S) 1 3 3 7 0.20
- 1 Cabrera Pedro (L) - - - -
- 7 Colón Jessie (MB) - - - -
- 18 Ortíz Jean C. (OP) - - - -
- 15 Morales Fernando (S) - 1 3 4
- 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) - 2 2 4
- 10 Cruz Lozada Ezequiel (OH) - 1 1 2
- 16 Rivera Jackson (OH) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 23 45 78 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Soto Hector (OH) 23 7 22 52 44.23
2 11 Torres Maurice (OP) 13 6 12 31 41.94
- 5 Muñiz Roberto (MB) 8 2 8 18
- 16 Rivera Jackson (OH) 6 1 8 15
- 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 5 2 5 12
- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) 6 - 4 10
- 2 Goas Edgardo (S) 3 1 4 8
- 1 Cabrera Pedro (L) - - - -
- 7 Colón Jessie (MB) - - - -
- 10 Cruz Lozada Ezequiel (OH) - - - -
- 15 Morales Fernando (S) - - - -
- 18 Ortíz Jean C. (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 19 63 146 43.84


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

DOM
PUR 2

3 25
22

23
25

23
25

25
22

24
22

120
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:30 0:29 0:31 2:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1.50030/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:53  Total: 2:41
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1 1 Cabrera Pedro (L) 6 18 8 32 1.20
2 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 3 1 4 8 0.60
3 12 Soto Hector (OH) 2 10 13 25 0.40
3 16 Rivera Jackson (OH) 2 6 6 14 0.40
5 2 Goas Edgardo (S) 1 10 7 18 0.20
- 7 Colón Jessie (MB) - - - -
- 10 Cruz Lozada Ezequiel (OH) - - - -
- 18 Ortíz Jean C. (OP) - - - -
- 15 Morales Fernando (S) - 1 3 4
- 11 Torres Maurice (OP) - 8 9 17
- 5 Muñiz Roberto (MB) - 1 1 2
- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 57 53 124 2.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 12 Soto Hector (OH) 2 1 16 19 0.40
1 5 Muñiz Roberto (MB) 2 8 12 22 0.40
3 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 1 - 6 7 0.20
3 11 Torres Maurice (OP) 1 3 13 17 0.20
- 1 Cabrera Pedro (L) - - - -
- 2 Goas Edgardo (S) - - 16 16
- 7 Colón Jessie (MB) - - - -
- 10 Cruz Lozada Ezequiel (OH) - - - -
- 16 Rivera Jackson (OH) - - 14 14
- 18 Ortíz Jean C. (OP) - - - -
- 15 Morales Fernando (S) - 1 7 8
- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) - 4 10 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 94 117 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

DOM
PUR 2

3 25
22

23
25

23
25

25
22

24
22

120
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:30 0:29 0:31 2:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1.50030/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:53  Total: 2:41
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1 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 15 - 10 25 60.00
2 16 Rivera Jackson (OH) 26 1 19 46 54.35
- 1 Cabrera Pedro (L) 16 1 5 22
- 12 Soto Hector (OH) 7 1 10 18
- 2 Goas Edgardo (S) - - - -
- 5 Muñiz Roberto (MB) - - - -
- 7 Colón Jessie (MB) - - - -
- 10 Cruz Lozada Ezequiel (OH) - - - -
- 11 Torres Maurice (OP) - - - -
- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) - - - -
- 15 Morales Fernando (S) - - - -
- 18 Ortíz Jean C. (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 3 44 111 54.95


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Goas Edgardo (S) 26 - 61 87 5.20
2 15 Morales Fernando (S) 3 1 27 31 0.60
- 1 Cabrera Pedro (L) - - 3 3
- 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Muñiz Roberto (MB) - - 1 1
- 7 Colón Jessie (MB) - - - -
- 10 Cruz Lozada Ezequiel (OH) - - - -
- 11 Torres Maurice (OP) - - 1 1
- 12 Soto Hector (OH) - - 3 3
- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) - - 1 1
- 16 Rivera Jackson (OH) - - - -
- 18 Ortíz Jean C. (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 1 98 128 5.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

DOM
PUR 2

3 25
22

23
25

23
25

25
22

24
22

120
116

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:30 0:29 0:31 2:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1.50030/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:53  Total: 2:41
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